		STATE OF MINNESOTA
	STATE OF MINNESOT	A FILED MAR 1 71967
	XECUTIVE DEPARTME	NT Secretary of State
HAROLD LeVAND	IR GO	VERNOR OF SAID STATE
To FLOYD O. SMITH		ST. PAUL
OfRAMSEY	County, SENDS	GREETING:
Reposing especial trust ar	d confidence in your prudence, integr	rity and ability I have appointed you
the said FLOYD O. SMITH,	AS ACTING COMMISSIONER O	OF BANKING FOR A TERM
EFFECTIVE MARCH 7, 1	967, PURSUANT TO MINNESOT	A STATUTES 45.02.
	presents, appointed and commissione	
OF BANKING		as aforesaid,
OF BANKING	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C	as aforesaid,
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C	as aforesaid, COMMISSIONER OF BANKING gether with all the rights, powers and
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C	as aforesaid,
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD emoluments to the said office belor	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C	as aforesaid, COMMISSIONER OF BANKING gether with all the rights, powers and ing, until this commission shall be by
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD emoluments to the said office belor	the said office of <u>ACTING C</u> to ging, or by law in anywise appertaini eded or annulled, or expire by force o	as aforesaid, COMMISSIONER OF BANKING ogether with all the rights, powers and ing, until this commission shall be by or reason of any law of this State.
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD emoluments to the said office belor	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C to ging, or by law in anywise appertaini eded or annulled, or expire by force of IN TESTIMONY T my hand and caus	as aforesaid, COMMISSIONER OF BANKING Ogether with all the rights, powers and ing, until this commission shall be by or reason of any law of this State. WHEREOF, I have hereunto set sed the Great Seal of the
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD emoluments to the said office belor	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C to ging, or by law in anywise appertaini eded or annulled, or expire by force of IN TESTIMONY W my hand and caus State of Minnesot	as aforesaid, COMMISSIONER OF BANKING Together with all the rights, powers and ing, until this commission shall be by for reason of any law of this State.
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD emoluments to the said office belor	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C to ging, or by law in anywise appertaining eded or annulled, or expire by force of IN TESTIMONY M my hand and cause State of Minnesot Capitol, in the C <u>SEVENTH</u>	as aforesaid, <u>COMMISSIONER OF BANKING</u> gether with all the rights, powers and ing, until this commission shall be by or reason of any law of this State. WHEREOF, I have hereunto set sed the Great Seal of the ta to be affixed at the ity of Saint Paul, this day ofARCH
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD emoluments to the said office belor	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C to ging, or by law in anywise appertaining eded or annulled, or expire by force of IN TESTIMONY I my hand and cause State of Minnesot Capitol, in the C <u>SEVENTH</u> in the year of our SIXTY-SEVENTH	as aforesaid, <u>COMMISSIONER OF BANKING</u> gether with all the rights, powers and ing, until this commission shall be by or reason of any law of this State. WHEREOF, I have hereunto set sed the Great Seal of the ta to be affixed at the ity of Saint Paul, this <u>day of MARCH</u> Lord one thousand nine hundred
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD emoluments to the said office belor	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C to ging, or by law in anywise appertaining eded or annulled, or expire by force of IN TESTIMONY W my hand and cause State of Minnesot Capitol, in the C SEVENTH in the year of our	as aforesaid, <u>COMMISSIONER OF BANKING</u> gether with all the rights, powers and ing, until this commission shall be by or reason of any law of this State. WHEREOF, I have hereunto set sed the Great Seal of the ta to be affixed at the ity of Saint Paul, this day ofARCH
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD emoluments to the said office belor	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C to ging, or by law in anywise appertaining eded or annulled, or expire by force of IN TESTIMONY I my hand and cause State of Minnesot Capitol, in the C <u>SEVENTH</u> in the year of our SIXTY-SEVENTH	as aforesaid, <u>COMMISSIONER OF BANKING</u> gether with all the rights, powers and ing, until this commission shall be by or reason of any law of this State. WHEREOF, I have hereunto set sed the Great Seal of the ta to be affixed at the ity of Saint Paul, this <u>day of MARCH</u> Lord one thousand nine hundred
OF BANKING TO HAVE AND TO HOLD emoluments to the said office belor	the said office of <u>ACTING</u> C to ging, or by law in anywise appertaining eded or annulled, or expire by force of IN TESTIMONY I my hand and cause State of Minnesot Capitol, in the C <u>SEVENTH</u> in the year of our SIXTY-SEVENTH	as aforesaid, <u>COMMISSIONER OF BANKING</u> gether with all the rights, powers and ing, until this commission shall be by or reason of any law of this State. WHEREOF, I have hereunto set sed the Great Seal of the ta to be affixed at the ity of Saint Paul, this <u>day of MARCH</u> Lord one thousand nine hundred